Nirvana  (HPM®)  ISO 8573-1:2010  0  100% Nirvana  --
Features
• 100%  ISO 8573-1:2001  0
• Nirvana HPM®
• UltraCoat
• Ultra Coolant  8,000  8
• 46ºC
Nirvana  90-160 kW
Model Specifications
(Hz) kW (hp)
m3/min
(cfm)@ 7 bar
g (100 psig)
m3/min
(cfm)@ 8.5
bar g (125
psig)
m3/min
(cfm)@ 10
bar g (150
psig)
x  x  cm (in) kg (lb)
IRN90K-OF 50 90 (125) 15.3 (542) 13.9 (490) 12.4 (434) 255 (100) x 188 (74) x
244 (96)
3215 (7088)
IRN110K-OF 50 110 (150) 18.7 (661) 17.2 (608) 15.7 (555) 255 (100) x 188 (74) x
244 (96)
3215 (7088)
IRN132K-OF 50 132 (175) 22.3 (786) 20.7 (731) 19.0 (671) 255 (100) x 188 (74) x
244 (96)
3215 (7088)
IRN160K-OF 50 160 (200) 25.6 (904) 24.7 (873) 23.1 (816) 255 (100) x 188 (74) x
244 (96)
3215 (7088)
IRN200H-OF 60 150 (200) 25.0 (881) 23.1 (816) 21.2 (750) 255 (100) x 183 (72) x
244 (96)
3215 (7088)
S250-VSD 50 250 (350) 45.2 (1600) 41.5 (1466) 36 (1271) 305 (120) x 193 (76) x
244/203 (96/80)